
Grupo Inscrição Nome Código Curso Turno Pontos Port. Mat. Nasc. Class. Situação

Grupo 1-A1 135038201982 IGOR ALEXANDRE ALVES DE OLIVEIRA VR–001 Metrologia Noite 45.00 35.00 10.00 17/03/1991 1 Classificado

Grupo 1-A1 135771202863 LUIZ FELIPE DA CONCEIÇÃO VR–001 Metrologia Noite 35.00 20.00 15.00 13/02/1989 2 Classificado

Grupo Inscrição Nome Código Curso Turno Pontos Port. Mat. Nasc. Class. Situação

Grupo 1-A2 135005804844 REINALDO DE SOUZA VIDAL VR–001 Metrologia Noite 60.00 40.00 20.00 11/01/1984 1 Classificado

Grupo 1-A2 135388701401 JULIANA GREGÓRIO ANDRÉ VR–001 Metrologia Noite 55.00 35.00 20.00 12/01/2003 2 Classificado

Grupo 1-A2 135014701750 EDIVALDO PEDRO JUNIOR VR–001 Metrologia Noite 50.00 35.00 15.00 24/06/1985 3 Classificado

Grupo 1-A2 135371503943 ALEX DE ARANTES MARTA JUNIOR VR–001 Metrologia Noite 50.00 35.00 15.00 30/11/1997 4 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 1-A2 135564105512 RAQUEL LEAL VR–001 Metrologia Noite 50.00 30.00 20.00 17/01/1977 5 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 1-A2 135275004686 AMANDA LUÍZA OLIVEIRA VIRGÍLIO DOS SANTOS VR–001 Metrologia Noite 45.00 35.00 10.00 06/09/2000 6 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 1-A2 135858402886 GRAZIELE DA SILVA JOSUÉ LEITE VR–001 Metrologia Noite 45.00 30.00 15.00 11/06/1981 7 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 1-A2 135071203163 THIAGO PAULINO MAURÍCIO VR–001 Metrologia Noite 30.00 20.00 10.00 07/05/1993 8 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo Inscrição Nome Código Curso Turno Pontos Port. Mat. Nasc. Class. Situação

Grupo 1-A4 135886103624 DAVI ROSA DA SILVA VR–001 Metrologia Noite 65.00 35.00 30.00 21/06/1998 1 Classificado

Grupo 1-A4 135515204794 MAYCON VITOR DE JESUS DA SILVA VR–001 Metrologia Noite 65.00 35.00 30.00 04/02/1999 2 Classificado

Grupo 1-A4 135589005272 IGOR SILVA PIRES DOS REIS VR–001 Metrologia Noite 55.00 35.00 20.00 24/03/2001 3 Classificado

Grupo 1-A4 135268005482 FRANCIANE DA SILVA MOREIRA VR–001 Metrologia Noite 45.00 35.00 10.00 24/10/1986 4 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 1-A4 135019301678 MARCELI ROCHA TAGIBA VR–001 Metrologia Noite 35.00 25.00 10.00 09/02/1998 5 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo Inscrição Nome Código Curso Turno Pontos Port. Mat. Nasc. Class. Situação

Grupo 2-B1 135653405249 VAGNER DE CARVALHO AZEVEDO VR–001 Metrologia Noite 35.00 15.00 20.00 09/11/1980 1 Classificado
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Grupo Inscrição Nome Código Curso Turno Pontos Port. Mat. Nasc. Class. Situação

Grupo 2-B2 135845305282 MARCOS GABRY VERDAN NEVES VR–001 Metrologia Noite 60.00 35.00 25.00 03/07/1995 1 Classificado

Grupo 2-B2 135634900931 ROBSON DE LAIA SANTOS VR–001 Metrologia Noite 55.00 25.00 30.00 07/01/1984 2 Classificado

Grupo 2-B2 135282401357 THIAGO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA FERREIRA VR–001 Metrologia Noite 55.00 25.00 30.00 18/08/1986 3 Classificado

Grupo 2-B2 135990002467 MATHEUS DA SILVA FERREIRA VR–001 Metrologia Noite 50.00 30.00 20.00 19/09/1992 4 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo Inscrição Nome Código Curso Turno Pontos Port. Mat. Nasc. Class. Situação

Grupo 2-B4 135079505417 SANDRA REGINA DA FONSECA ALVES VR–001 Metrologia Noite 35.00 20.00 15.00 25/03/1975 1 Classificado

Grupo 2-B4 135944901625 GEORGE WELLINGTON TEIXEIRA DE ALMEIDA VR–001 Metrologia Noite 35.00 20.00 15.00 10/11/1987 2 Classificado

Grupo Inscrição Nome Código Curso Turno Pontos Port. Mat. Nasc. Class. Situação

Grupo 3 135768801996 BRUNA DE FIGUEREDO ASSUMPÇÃO VR–001 Metrologia Noite 80.00 40.00 40.00 30/12/1989 1 Classificado

Grupo 3 135627801628 LEONARDO DA SILVA RIBEIRO VR–001 Metrologia Noite 65.00 35.00 30.00 15/01/1997 2 Classificado

Grupo 3 135886103624 DAVI ROSA DA SILVA VR–001 Metrologia Noite 65.00 35.00 30.00 21/06/1998 3 Classificado

Grupo 3 135515204794 MAYCON VITOR DE JESUS DA SILVA VR–001 Metrologia Noite 65.00 35.00 30.00 04/02/1999 4 Classificado

Grupo 3 135357000934 JONAS OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS VR–001 Metrologia Noite 65.00 30.00 35.00 19/10/1987 5 Classificado

Grupo 3 135005804844 REINALDO DE SOUZA VIDAL VR–001 Metrologia Noite 60.00 40.00 20.00 11/01/1984 6 Classificado

Grupo 3 135873205453 JÉSSICA MEIRELES DELGADO VR–001 Metrologia Noite 60.00 40.00 20.00 16/06/1989 7 Classificado

Grupo 3 135447105255 NAIARA DOS SANTOS LIMA VR–001 Metrologia Noite 60.00 35.00 25.00 21/01/1991 8 Classificado

Grupo 3 135099200873 GABRIEL SILVA ALVIM VR–001 Metrologia Noite 60.00 35.00 25.00 20/04/1994 9 Classificado

Grupo 3 135015805559 AUGUSTO SANTOS DE PAULA VR–001 Metrologia Noite 60.00 35.00 25.00 03/06/1994 10 Classificado

Grupo 3 135845305282 MARCOS GABRY VERDAN NEVES VR–001 Metrologia Noite 60.00 35.00 25.00 03/07/1995 11 Classificado

Grupo 3 135416605107 FELIPE RIBEIRO E RIBEIRO VR–001 Metrologia Noite 55.00 35.00 20.00 17/03/1987 12 Classificado

Grupo 3 135589005272 IGOR SILVA PIRES DOS REIS VR–001 Metrologia Noite 55.00 35.00 20.00 24/03/2001 13 Classificado

Grupo 3 135388701401 JULIANA GREGÓRIO ANDRÉ VR–001 Metrologia Noite 55.00 35.00 20.00 12/01/2003 14 Classificado
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Grupo 3 135634900931 ROBSON DE LAIA SANTOS VR–001 Metrologia Noite 55.00 25.00 30.00 07/01/1984 15 Classificado

Grupo 3 135282401357 THIAGO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA FERREIRA VR–001 Metrologia Noite 55.00 25.00 30.00 18/08/1986 16 Classificado

Grupo 3 135014701750 EDIVALDO PEDRO JUNIOR VR–001 Metrologia Noite 50.00 35.00 15.00 24/06/1985 17 Classificado

Grupo 3 135496301350 EDUARDO LUIZ DA SILVA JUNIOR VR–001 Metrologia Noite 50.00 35.00 15.00 20/05/1992 18 Classificado

Grupo 3 135371503943 ALEX DE ARANTES MARTA JUNIOR VR–001 Metrologia Noite 50.00 35.00 15.00 30/11/1997 19 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135564105512 RAQUEL LEAL VR–001 Metrologia Noite 50.00 30.00 20.00 17/01/1977 20 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135990002467 MATHEUS DA SILVA FERREIRA VR–001 Metrologia Noite 50.00 30.00 20.00 19/09/1992 21 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135661600702 YAN GOMES MARAU VR–001 Metrologia Noite 50.00 25.00 25.00 09/07/1996 22 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135268005482 FRANCIANE DA SILVA MOREIRA VR–001 Metrologia Noite 45.00 35.00 10.00 24/10/1986 23 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135038201982 IGOR ALEXANDRE ALVES DE OLIVEIRA VR–001 Metrologia Noite 45.00 35.00 10.00 17/03/1991 24 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135275004686 AMANDA LUÍZA OLIVEIRA VIRGÍLIO DOS SANTOS VR–001 Metrologia Noite 45.00 35.00 10.00 06/09/2000 25 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135858402886 GRAZIELE DA SILVA JOSUÉ LEITE VR–001 Metrologia Noite 45.00 30.00 15.00 11/06/1981 26 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135771402215 CAMILA CRISTINA VASQUES BRAGA NUNES VR–001 Metrologia Noite 35.00 30.00 5.00 09/06/1980 27 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135019301678 MARCELI ROCHA TAGIBA VR–001 Metrologia Noite 35.00 25.00 10.00 09/02/1998 28 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135079505417 SANDRA REGINA DA FONSECA ALVES VR–001 Metrologia Noite 35.00 20.00 15.00 25/03/1975 29 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135944901625 GEORGE WELLINGTON TEIXEIRA DE ALMEIDA VR–001 Metrologia Noite 35.00 20.00 15.00 10/11/1987 30 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135771202863 LUIZ FELIPE DA CONCEIÇÃO VR–001 Metrologia Noite 35.00 20.00 15.00 13/02/1989 31 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135653405249 VAGNER DE CARVALHO AZEVEDO VR–001 Metrologia Noite 35.00 15.00 20.00 09/11/1980 32 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135157305378 RONALDO TOMAZ DE AQUINO RAMOS VR–001 Metrologia Noite 30.00 25.00 5.00 29/01/1975 33 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135071203163 THIAGO PAULINO MAURÍCIO VR–001 Metrologia Noite 30.00 20.00 10.00 07/05/1993 34 Aguardando Reclassificação


